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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

October 31, 2016 OCT 31 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE i~S Governmenta l Ethics Comrnissior 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Tom Cox 
~---------------------------

Address : 14814 W 71st Terr 

City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66216 

Office Sought Kansas House of Represenatives 

County: Johnson 

District: 17 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ............................................................... .. ..... ... . 10654.29 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .... ......... ........... ....... ........ . 18950 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. ............................ .... ...... ........ ... ...... . 29604.29 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ....... ..... ....... ...... ..... . 16543.45 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......... ... .... .... .. .................... . 13060.84 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. ....... 77 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. ... ....... . . 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/31/16 
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 

Print Page 
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' '· :> OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tom Cox 
---------------- ·---·- - - - · (Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Receipt Other 

W. Barton Brown 
07/26/16 537 Hillcrest East Lake Quivera, ./ $100.00 

KS 66217 

Rhonda Wills 
07/28/16 13104 Glen Creek Road Wichita, ./ $100.00 

KS 67230 

Marian Williams Nurse 

./ 07/28/16 15229 W 84th St Lenexa, KS $250.00 
66219 

G & D Gupta (husband/wife) Surgeon 
./ 07/28/16 17 422 Thomas Lane Rd Smithville, $1 ,000.00 

Mo 64089 

Jeff Ellis 

./ 08/03/16 183 Hillcrest RD Lake Quivira, KS $100.00 
66217 

Scott Mach Lawyer 

./ 08/09/16 15300 W 55th Terr Shawnee, KS $300.00 
66217 

LeEtta Felter 

./ 08/10/16 14220 S Copper Creek Olathe, KS $100.00 
66062 

Burns McDonnel 
./ 08/23/16 9400 Ward Pkwy, Kansas City, $500.00 

MO 64114 

Kansas Rural 

./ 08/24/16 Independent Telecoms PAC PO $200.00 
Box4 799 Topeka, KS 66604 

Jenkins Ad Astra 
./ 08/28/16 PAC 4824 Normandy Park St $250.00 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

Kansas Dental PAC 
./ 08/31/16 5200 SW Huntoon Street Topeka, $200.00 

KS 66604 

Subtotal This Page 
$3,100.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 



Tom Cox 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas Hospital Association PAC 

,/ 08/31/16 215 SE 8th Avenue Topeka, KS 
66603 

KCP&L PAC Kansas 
08/31/16 PO Box 418679 Kansas City, MO ,/ 

64141 . 
Kansas Agri Business Council 

,/ 08/31 /16 816 SW Tyler St Suite 100 Topeka, 
KS 66612 

Westar Energy Employees State 
,/ 08/31/16 PAC 818 South Kansas Avenue 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Bankers Association PAC 
,/ 08/31/16 PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604 

KS WSW PAC 

./ 08/31/16 212 SW 8th Ave STE 202 Topeka, 
KS 66603 

YOPAC Federal Multi-Candidate 

./ 08/31 /16 PAC 5631 Aberdeen Rd Fairway, 
KS 66205 

Kansas Contractors Association 
,/ 09/06/16 800 SW jackon Suite 100 Topeka, 

KS 66612 

Erich Kreidler 
,/ 09/07/16 345 University Drive Unit K4 Costa 

Mesa, CA 92627 

Community America Credit Union 
,/ 09/10/16 PO Box 15950 Lenexa, KS 66285 

Sprint 
,/ 09/12/1 6 PO Box 63670 Phoenix, AZ 85082 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$3,300.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Matthew Wiggins 

./ 09/14/16 1201 Brunswick Ln Raymore, MO 
64083 

James Hubbard doctor 
09/15/16 700 West 31st Street #1101 ./ 

Kansas, City, Mo 64108 

Marilyn Shetlar 12727 Mohawk Cir retired educator 

./ 09/15/16 Leadwood, KS 66209 

James Dorsey 183 Terrace Trail 
./ 09/16/16 West Lake Quivira, KS 66217 

Devine Donley And Murray 

./ 09/16/16 Governmental Affairs LLC 
534 S Kansas Ave Suite 830 

Kansas Medical Society Political 

~ 09/17/16 Action Committee 623 SW 10th 
Ave Topeka, KS 66612 

Michael Rametta 

~ 09/19/16 12711 W 83rd Ter Lenexa, KS 
66215 

Don Horine Jr 
./ 09/19/16 13712 W 82nd Terr Lenexa, KS 

66215 

Patrick Burnam President/commerical real 
./ 09/19/16 PO Box U Columbia, MO 65205 estate 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
,/ 09/19/16 Election Action Committee 731 

South Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 

Kansas Beverage Association 

./ 09/19/16 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 
66614 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$75.00 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$2,375.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

-,-om Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Jameia Haines 
09/19/16 11007 W 99th St Overland Park, ./ 

KS 66214 

Steve Cloud President 
09/19/16 8820 Vista Dr, Lenexa, KS 66220 ./ 

Robert Denzel 

./ 09/19/16 13158 Rosewood Dr Overland 
Park, KS 66209 

Patty Markley 
./ 09/19/16 2312 Nieman Overland Park, KS 

66213 

Solid Ground Enviroment LLC 

./ 09/19/16 PO Box 860242 Shawnee, KS 
66286 

Ron Worley 

./ 09/19/16 8957 Woodstone Lenexa, KS 
66219 

Lynn Marten 

./ 09/19/16 8508 Darnell Lenexa, KS 66215 

09/19/16 
Stephanie Meyer 
20811 W 48th St Shawnee, KS ./ 
66218 

Stuart Little 800 
09/19/16 SW Jackson St Ste 1100 Topeka, 

KS 66612 

Harold K Cox DPM & Associates, 
./ 09/19/16 INC 8919 Parallel Parkway, Ste 

360 Kansas City, KS 66112 

Vickie Peterson 

./ 09/19/16 14351W81st Pl Lenexa, KS 
66215 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$25.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,325.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Timothy Evans 

./ 09/19/16 14832 W 81 st Pl Lenexa, KS 
66215 

Mark Jarvis 
09/19/16 8102 Caenen Lake Rd Lenexa, ./ 

KS 66215 

Michael Dix 

./ 09/25/16 8108 Mullen Rd Lenexa, KS 66215 

Scott Mach Lawyer 
./ 09/25/16 15300 W 55th Terr Shawnee, KS 

66217 

Fred Logan 

./ 09/25/16 8610 Mohawk Leawood, KS 66206 

HCA Kansas Good Government 

./ 09/25/16 Fund 5845 SW 29th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Kansas Livestock Association PAC 

./ 09/25/16 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka, KS 
66614 

Edwin Eilert 
./ 09/28/16 8617 W 88th Terr Overland Park, 

Ks 66212 

Rodney Hoffman 

./ 09/28/16 8515 Widmer Rd Lenexa, KS 
66215 

Comcast Corporation 

./ 10/04/16 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia, 
PA 19103 

Kansas Cable PAC 

./ 10/04/16 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$1,700.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas Cable PAC 
10/04/16 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 ./ 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Association For Fair 
10/05/16 Property Taxes 7171W95th St. ./ 

Ste. 220 Overland Park, KS 66212 

Katelyn Wyss 

./ 10/06/16 4534 Holly St Kansas City, MO 
64111 

Boyd Gaming Corporation 
./ 10/07/16 6465 South Rainbow Blvd Las 

Vegas, Nevada 89118 

HyVee 

./ 10/09/16 5820 Westown Parkway West Des 
Moines, IA 50266 

Day3 Development LLC 

./ 10/10/16 17475 S Ridgeview Rd Olathe, KS 
66062 

HCA Political Action Committe 

./ 10/10/16 1100 Walnut Suite 2950 Kansas 
City, MO 64106 

Altria Client Serivces LLC 
./ 10/10/16 PO Box 85088 Richmond, VA 

23285 

PMCAGas PAC 

./ 10/13/16 PO Box 678 Topeka, KS 66603 

Builders' Association PAC 
./ 10/13/16 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 

64106 

American Family Insurance 

./ 10/13/16 Kansas PAC 6000 American 
Parkway Madison, WI 53783 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$3,250.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

KIAIPAC 
10/13/16 815 SW Topeka BLVD Topeka, ./ 

KS 66612 

EDP Renewables North America 
10/15/16 LLC PAC 808 Travis Street, Suite ./ 

700 Houston, TX 77002 

Ad Astra Government Relations 

./ 10/15/16 PO Box 1101 Topeka, KS 66601 

Loan Max 
./ 10/20/16 1605 E Santa Fe St Olathe, KS 

66061 

Quiktrip Corporation 

./ 10/23/16 4705 S 129th E. Ave Tulsa, OK 
74134 

Race For Kansas PAC 

~ 10/23/16 534 S Kansas Avenue Suite 1500 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 

./ 10/24/16 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 
66629 

10/24/16 
RAI Services Company 
PO Box 464 Winston Salem, NC ./ 
27102 

Howard D. Ellis Doctor 
./ 10/25/16 11615 Mohawk Lane Leawood, KS 

66211 

Eli Lilly & Company PAC 
./ 10/26/16 Indianapolis, IN 46285 

Farmers Employee & Agent PAC 

./ 10/26/16 of KS 2345 SW Current CT Lees 
Summit, MO 64082 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$500.00 

$3,400.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Travel Industry Association of 

~ 10/28/16 Kansas PAC 215 Broadway 
Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 

./ 10/29/16 16281 Q Road Mayetta , KS 66509 

Wal-Mart Stores INC ./ 10/30/16 702 SW 8th Street Bentonville, AK 
72716 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOT AL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$500.00 

$750.00 

$18,950.00 

$0.00 

$0 .00 

$0.00 

$18,950.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation Value of 
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

$0.00 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $77.00 

TOT AL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $77.00 

Page __ of __ 

Print page 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Tom Cox Volunteer Lunches 
7130116 14814 W 71st Terr $54.71 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Tom Cox Mobile App 
8/9/16 14814 W 71st Terr $4.79 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Tom Cox Stamps 
8/29/16 14814 W 71st Terr $47.00 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Tom Cox Mobile App 
9/9/16 14814 W 71st Terr $4.79 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Commerce Bank Transaction charge 
9/15/16 $6.00 

Tom Cox Wix Website 
9/16/16 14814 W 71st Terr $15.95 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Sharp Connections LLC Consultant fees, printing and mailings 
9/30/16 $4,929.48 

Tom Cox Mobile App 
10/9/16 14814 W 71st Terr $4.79 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Tom Cox Wix Website 
10/16/16 14814 W 71st Terr $15.95 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Tom Cox Volunteer Lunches 
10/16/16 14814 W 71st Terr $19.06 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Tom Cox Phone Banking Supplies 
10/19/16 14814 W 71st Terr $17.09 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Subtotal This Page 
$5,119.61 

Page __ of _ _ 

Print page 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Tom Cox Supplies for Large Signs 
10/26/16 14814 W 71st Terr $20.43 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Tom Cox Food for volunteers 
10/29/16 14814 W 71st Terr $147.94 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Raise The Money Transaction Charges 
10/31/16 P.O. Box 26466 $31.72 

Little Rock, AR 72221 

Tom Cox Milage Reimbursement 
10/31/16 14814 W 71stTerr $277.00 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Sharp Connections, LLC Consulting services, print and mail 
7/31/16 21109W. 81stTerrace $10,095.70 

LENEXA, KS 66220 

Sharp Connections, LLC Consulting services, print and mail 
8/28/16 21109 W. 81stTerrace $851.05 

LENEXA, KS 66220 

$11,423.84 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $16,543.45 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $16,543.45 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page __ of __ 

Print page 


